Slimline Power Supply
User Configurable 1U size
PLUG & PLAY POWER
next generation power source
FEATURES
• Slimmest 750W configurable power
• Extra low profile: 1U height (40mm)
• Up to 800W peak power

Part Numbering
Configured Units may be specified and ordered using the part
numbering system shown opposite. For example, part number
XVC123400-00 specifies the following 1000W medical power supply.
• XVC-00 powerPac  1000W medically approved powerPac
• Xg1 2.5V @ 50A powerMod
• Xg2 5V @ 40A powerMod
• Xg3 12V @ 20A powerMod
• Xg4 24V @ 10A powerMod
Accessories .
PowerMods can be parallel connected for higher current and series
connected for higher voltages. Configured units will have parallel and
series links fitted as required.
XVC 001 3 4 0 -02
powerPacs (6slot package, 127mm wide)
powerPacs (4slot package, 89mm wide)
powerMods (for use with all powerPac models)
Family MODEL Watts
Xvite XVA 400W
XVB 700W
XVC 1000W
XVD 1200W
XVE 1340W
Xzite XZA 400W
XZB 900W
XZC 1200W
M
e
d
L
o
w
N
o
is
e
M
e
d
powerPac
powerMods
Family MODEL Watts
Xlite XLA 200W
XLB 400W
XLC 600W
XLD 750W
Xkite XKA 200W
XKB 400W
XKC 600W
S
ta
n
d
a
rd
L
o
w
N
o
is
e
M
e
d
Family MODEL Watts
Xmite XMA 200W
XMB 400W
XMC 600W
XMD 750W
Xrite XRA 200W
XRB 400W
XRC 600W